ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general

1 1314
2 1159
3 1158
4 1272
5 1250
6 1104
7 1202
8 1243
9 1253
10 1170
11 1199
12 1225
13 1113
14 1201
15 1109
16 1193
17 1269
18 1197
19 1218
20 1195
21 1319
22 1282
23 1301
24 1290
25 1287
26 1266
27 1154
28 1174
29 1239
30 1187
31 1216

www.elsbastions.com

Coma Cases
GuimeraTomas
Roig Rodriguez
Suarez Morcillo
Vigas Esquis
Riera Duinach
Gutierrez Paez
Perez

Caiias
AndradaMoreno
Vilarnau Compte
Sanchez Marin
Beltran Mosquera
Segarra

Belio Sanchez
GomezRiera
Solé Marzo
Conejo Vita
Gomez Casatainé
Carrillo Rodriguez
Pascual Granados
Esquerda Roldan
AmelaTria
Urgell Minet
Galo Martinez
Moreno Castillo
VilaTeixido
ComesEscoda
Comes Garcia
JiménezPujol
Garcia Nufiez

David
Juanma
Vicente
Jesus
Marc
Xavier
Alberto
Aida
Javier
Carlos
Cristina
Toni
Daniel
Uri
Marta
Sergi
Xabier
Juanma
Alexandra
Victor Hugo
Eli
Ruben
oscar
Josep
David
Miriam
Albert
Martina
Marti
Raul
Ivan
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Short 2019

02:45:01
02:53:50
02:58:21
03:02:09
03:02:40
03:03:28
03:06:50
03:09:10
03:17:22
03:17:31
03:22:48
03:24:51
03:26:20
03:27:09
03:31:27
03:31:39
03:31:49
03:33:01
03:33:56
03:34:00
03:34:00
03:34:26
03:37:36
03:39:40
03:43:01
03:43:48
03:46:17
03:47:15
03:47:50
03:50:18
03:50:22

00:36:09
00:38:43
00:38:12
00:37:40
00:39:41
00:38:18
00:36:59
00:42:29
00:41:57
00:41:53
00:42:39
00:42:26
00:42:50
00:40:21
00:43:28
00:45:26
00:42:09
00:41:04
00:45:49
00:47:37
00:46:54
00:45:24
00:45:11
00:47:54
00:47:51
00:49:46
00:46:59
00:47:01
00:47:04
00:45:42

01:27:20
01:34:05
01:33:08
01:35:24
01:35:19
01:34:01
01:34:14
01:42:27
01:43:11
01:43:05
01:46:21
01:46:25
01:49:44
01:40:52
01:50:19
01:52:25
01:42:29
01:44:55
01:53:05
01:54:40
01:53:28
01:52:57
01:51:17
01:57:32
02:15:25
01:59:39
01:56:26
01:56:29
01:56:15
01:55:31

02:22:52
02:31:01
02:34:05
02:37:46
02:37:37
02:38:49
02:40:01
02:44:15
02:50:56
02:52:29
02:55:12
02:55:19
03:00:16
02:51:07
03:01:24
03:04:00
03:01:50
03:01:16
03:07:12
03:07:31

03:07:18
03:07:04
03:15:06
03:15:25
03:17:17
03:17:26
03:21:56
03:19:14
03:20:33

02:45:01
02:53:50
02:58:21
03:02:09
03:02:40
03:03:28
03:06:50
03:09:10
03:17:22
03:17:31
03:22:48
03:24:51
03:26:20
03:27:09
03:31:27
03:31:39
03:31:49
03:33:01
03:33:56
03:34:00
03:34:00
03:34:26
03:37:36
03:39:40
03:43:01
03:43:48
03:46:17
03:47:15
03:47:50
03:50:18
03:50:22
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ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general

32 1262
33 1271
34 1254
35 1112
36 1265
37 1246
38 1203
39 1298
40 1267
41 1270
42 1189
43 1206
44 1305
45 1118
46 1313
47 1173
48 1249
49 1284
50 1178
51 1230
52 1228
53 1207
54 1108
55 1227
56 1280
57 1294
58 1106
59 1145
60 1263
61 1261
62 1289
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De Biasio

Escursell Peris
Osorio Vilalta
Rodriguez Meca
Tomas Torne
Gutiérrez Cerezales
Ubach Pellicer
Rodriguez Gan
Veciana Calvente
Aguilar

Sayos Font
LucenaRoig
Martos Rosifia
Fuentes

Volart LIadé
Montes

Correa

Vileu Vallverdu
Blasi Navarro
Guillen

Conejo Ramos
Dominguez Montero
Fonseca Gallardo
Ruiz Sanchez
RodriguezRomero
Serrano

Prat Arrey

Villa Villamor
Bartolome Gardenas
Parramon Toval
Mercadé Matias

Matteo
Arcadi
Ricard
Josemi
Daniel

Lidia
Miriam
David
Sebastian
Enric
Albert

Iciar

Daniel

Juan Carlos
David

Chus

Jordi

Josep Maria
Marc

Zenon
Javier
Antonio
Manel
Josep Maria
Juan Antonio
Jordi Cuiiado
David
Daniel
Cristina
Jaume
Ricard
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Short 2019

03:51:34
03:52:09
03:53:24
03:53:47
03:55:43
03:56:55
03:57:47
03:57:59
03:58:12
03:58:16
03:59:09
03:59:41
04:01:08
04:01:17
04:01:36
04:01:57
04:02:26
04:02:41
04:03:07
04:04:34
04:04:37
04:04:59
04:05:36
04:08:38
04:08:44
04:10:28
04:11:40
04:12:07
04:12:26
04:12:27
04:12:53

00:50:50
00:45:07
00:48:35
00:48:12
00:49:13
00:49:56
00:47:27
00:48:07
00:49:09
00:47:14
00:55:57
00:46:44
00:45:46
00:47:16
00:48:25
00:47:48
00:45:32
00:53:11
00:48:54
00:48:52
00:46:13
00:49:50
00:49:23
00:50:12
00:54:33
00:50:18
00:49:00
00:50:43
00:50:00
00:51:22

02:01:53
01:50:25
02:03:00
01:55:06
01:59:48
01:59:09
02:05:45
02:04:08
01:59:16
02:00:41
01:57:24
02:13:31
01:57:39
01:55:12
02:01:09
02:02:16
02:03:41
01:56:12
02:06:00
01:56:39
01:56:20
01:57:17
02:05:18
02:02:03
02:04:41
02:12:02
02:05:28
02:04:18
02:03:49
02:03:49
02:09:51

03:21:44
03:19:06
03:21:50
03:20:01
03:20:40
03:25:46
03:25:11
03:25:36
03:24:57
03:25:05
03:24:42
03:32:53
03:23:00
03:22:50
03:28:18
03:29:39
03:29:51
03:29:45
03:28:26
03:28:12
03:30:45
03:31:23
03:33:23
03:33:35
03:40:45
03:35:23
03:38:48
03:39:03
03:38:57
03:40:32

03:51:34
03:52:09
03:53:24
03:53:47
03:55:43
03:56:55
03:57:47
03:57:59
03:58:12
03:58:16
03:59:09
03:59:41
04:01:08
04:01:17
04:01:36
04:01:57
04:02:26
04:02:41
04:03:07
04:04:34
04:04:37
04:04:59
04:05:36
04:08:38
04:08:44
04:10:28
04:11:40
04:12:07
04:12:26
04:12:27
04:12:53
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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1303
1304
1115
1184
1191
1273
1288
1283
1186
1221
1234
1281
1275
1153
1252
1274
1212
1149
1299
1198
1318
1213
1144
1161
1264
1278
1231
1148
1116
1229
1240

ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general

Lorente
Mendez

Campderrés Ceruelo
Hernandez Margalef

Triado Berges
Espinola Gonzalez
Serrano Rodriguez
Bernaus Bottone
Santos Ponce
Lanzarote Romero
Pavon Cobo
Godillo

Lépez Sanchez
VelaValle
Gamero

Tabares Gahete
Gargallo Alcaraz
Garcia Morte
Canbulat
Rodriguez Bautista
Valentin Martin
Casado Picon
Chacon Roquer

Morales Magdaleno

Arocalozano
Batista Gonzalez
Salvador Rincon
Fernandez Cano
Ibafiez Cases
Pardo Pardo
Escoda Balada

lker
Esther
Albert
Diego
Josep
Jose Maria
Marc
Gustavo
Pilar
Alan

Juan Ramon
Andreu
Sonia
Fernando
Augusto
Edu
Valen
Arantxa
Basaran
Jorge
Carlos
Toni
Jordi
Sergio
Enric
Marta

Francesc Xavier

Alex
Julio
Toni
Tere

Scn<2un<<n<<<<<ovun<uvn<n<<<<2=<cn<zIn,p<c<
mMEEEEIN"TEEEETEEIETT"TEEEEINEEEITNEEEEELETE

Short 2019

04:13:10
04:13:20
04:13:34
04:15:01
04:15:05
04:15:24
04:15:38
04:15:52
04:16:23
04:17:21
04:17:23
04:19:06
04:19:10
04:19:13
04:20:01
04:20:59
04:21:12
04:21:37
04:21:42
04:23:26
04:25:01
04:25:36
04:26:00
04:26:37
04:26:41
04:26:54
04:27:00
04:27:11
04:27:55
04:28:04
04:28:25

00:52:20
00:54:14
00:51:35
00:54:07
00:54:10
00:52:26
00:50:53
00:53:18
00:54:16
00:54:38
00:54:30
00:54:42
00:54:35
00:51:06
00:50:56
00:49:20
00:50:47
00:53:38
00:54:27
00:53:16
00:49:15
00:50:04
00:48:44
00:50:41
00:56:48
00:52:35
00:55:00
00:54:18
00:55:26
00:51:54

02:13:29
02:06:35
02:10:36
02:08:06
02:08:11
02:07:34
02:09:44
02:11:22
02:08:40
02:10:13
02:10:22
02:12:22
02:13:04
02:10:00
02:13:38
02:07:12
02:05:35
02:09:17
02:14:23
02:08:48
02:12:44
02:03:14
02:05:12
02:01:59
02:12:14
02:16:56
02:15:03
02:13:23
02:12:18
02:17:02
02:11:09

03:40:52
03:39:22
03:37:51
03:42:20
03:42:28
03:40:40
03:42:54
03:41:26
03:43:31
03:43:51
03:43:57
03:44:38
03:45:37
03:45:45
03:46:15
03:45:30
03:48:44
03:49:42
03:47:06
03:43:37
03:50:48
03:49:54
03:50:22
03:46:47
03:52:07
03:51:14
03:51:00
03:51:07
03:54:46
03:52:29
03:52:19

04:13:10
04:13:20
04:13:34
04:15:01
04:15:05
04:15:24
04:15:38
04:15:52
04:16:23
04:17:21
04:17:23
04:19:06
04:19:10
04:19:13
04:20:01
04:20:59
04:21:12
04:21:37
04:21:42
04:23:26
04:25:01
04:25:36
04:26:00
04:26:37
04:26:41
04:26:54
04:27:00
04:27:11
04:27:55
04:28:04
04:28:25
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ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general
Short 2019

94 1257 Lamarche Pierre M M 04:29:27 00:54:02 02:15:50 03:52:14 04:29:27
95 1163 Puerto Pastor Alicia SF 04:30:19 00:57:12 02:18:22 03:51:23 04:30:19
96 1276 Royo Campos Ivan SM™M 04:31:10 00:58:19 02:18:54 03:56:27 04:31:10
97 1242 Tamarit Siscar Felipe SM 04:31:39 01:01:12 02:18:09 03:56:36 04:31:39
98 1226 VentosaAlba Daniel VvV M 04:31:52 00:50:58 02:12:24 03:57:04 04:31:52
99 1236 Basangta Bayo Eva V F 04:31:59 00:51:10 02:15:39 03:57:12 04:31:59
100 1279 Urgell Ferré Xavier SM 04:32:58 00:53:09 02:14:40 03:57:23 04:32:58
101 1150 Lorca Solsona Christian VM 04:34:16 00:53:34 02:08:16 03:49:48 04:34:16
102 1204 LorcaSolsona Alvar VvV M 04:34:22 00:54:40 02:13:49 03:59:12 04:34:22
103 1208 Atsuara Mateo Carlos VM 04:34:44 00:52:53 02:12:34 03:58:14 04:34:44
104 1157 Mata Rovira Eduard VM 04:35:29 00:54:53 02:13:26 03:54:52 04:35:29
105 1310 Romero Ocaiia Jessica SF 04:36:40 00:56:02 02:18:04 03:59:20 04:36:40
106 1120 Franquesa Soler Jordi VM 04:37:03 00:55:53 02:15:15 03:59:49 04:37:03
107 1122 Agusti Anna SF 04:37:29 00:57:18 02:20:05 04:00:50 04:37:29
108 1215 Ranera Merino Luis SM™M 04:37:50 00:58:47 02:21:43 04:04:28 04:37:50
109 1119 Palomas Riera Claudia SF 04:38:01 00:53:30 02:15:20 04:04:39 04:38:01
110 1176 Padullés Escriba Roser V F 04:38:23 00:57:00 02:23:55 04:05:18 04:38:23
111 1210 Prat Membrive Erik SM 04:39:37 00:50:33 02:11:43 04:01:28 04:39:37
112 1211 Dalmau Mor Ruben VvV M 04:39:39 00:48:00 02:13:42 04:01:22 04:39:39
113 1220 Gasco Vilar Alexandre VM 04:40:44 00:58:52 02:20:44 04:08:39 04:40:44
114 1175 Sanchez Capella Eric SM™M 04:40:59 00:52:17 02:16:54 04:04:25 04:40:59
115 1286 Rodriguez Frias Sonia SF 04:41:29 00:51:00 02:12:51 04:04:32 04:41:29
116 1232 Benito Luque Jairo VvV M 04:42:40 00:55:29 02:16:30 04:05:28 04:42:40
117 1172 Padros Roca Anna V F 04:42:51 00:58:06 02:23:13 04:07:58 04:42:51
118 1124 Lahoz Amo Cristina V F 04:42:55 00:57:59 02:24:01 04:08:05 04:42:55
119 1194 Celma Mufioz Mateu SM 04:44:54 00:59:10 02:22:44 04:10:05 04:44:54
120 1238 Vidal Porcar Miguel MM 04:45:52 00:53:20 02:16:00 04:03:08 04:45:52
121 1237 Bajo Martinez Aitor SM 04:46:10 00:53:23 02:16:13 04:03:01 04:46:10
122 1205 Lasso Ganzo Sebastian SM 04:46:36 00:53:14 02:10:58 04:06:45 04:46:36
123 1134 Ferrer Palop David SM 04:47:43 00:57:15 02:18:36 04:06:14 04:47:43
124 1169 Mompé Puig David SM™M 04:47:51 00:56:05 02:18:15 04:06:19 04:47:51
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ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general

125 1103
126 1137
127 1136
128 1171
129 1255
130 1146
131 1308
132 1121
133 1268
134 1147
135 1125
136 1127
137 1214
138 1188
139 1155
140 1258
141 1156
142 1132
143 1164
144 1285
145 1179
146 1217
147 1141
148 1190
149 1277
150 1306
151 1114
152 1247
153 1185
154 1245
155 1183

www.elsbastions.com

Gonzalez Saucedo
Figueras Diaz
Guerri Salaberria
Ochoa Castany
Feliu Prieto
Rodrigo Garcia
Mardomingo Moreno
Arias

Masé Ferrando
Maldonado Ostos
Castillo Urdiain
Diaz Segu

Pons Still

Dou Pocurull
Cuni Fernandez
Gomez Ortiz
Segarra

Sanchez Torremocha
BarberaBosch
Clotet Casacuberta
Marifiosa Lépez
Busquets Casals
Carrin Herranz
Badia Sala

Garcia Gorgojo
Agraz Alonso
Nevot | Medina
Bonastre Garcia
Cambas Rubio
Albert Carrasco
Nogués Rubio

Lydia
Andrea
Unai
Andrés
Carles
Ana
Noelia
Paki
Andreu
Julio
Andres
Ernest
Dan
Pep
Nuria
Juan Jose
Jordi
Sergio
Sandra
Rosa
Ruth
David
Maria
Oriol
Miquel
Victor
Begonya
Merce
Naiara
Marc
Gloria
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Short 2019

04:49:28
04:51:04
04:51:05
04:51:46
04:52:32
04:52:40
04:52:41
04:53:50
04:54:35
04:54:57
04:56:18
04:59:30
04:59:35
05:10:19
05:10:24
05:10:57
05:11:11
05:11:56
05:12:12
05:15:51
05:16:54
05:17:58
05:19:43
05:20:09
05:22:47
05:26:57
05:27:16
05:27:49
05:28:17
05:28:55
05:29:16

00:56:44
00:56:28
00:56:26
00:56:09
00:57:21
00:59:38
00:59:46
00:57:41
00:57:03
00:56:52
00:52:46
00:54:57
00:54:49
00:57:09
00:57:06
01:00:28
00:52:50
01:12:50
00:59:33
01:00:04
00:58:57
01:01:24
00:59:50
01:00:51
00:56:15
01:02:15
00:57:45
01:02:10
01:04:42
01:01:29
01:05:09

02:24:18
02:22:34
02:22:27
02:20:15
02:20:18
02:22:40
02:22:41
02:26:21
02:18:32
02:22:37
02:15:49
02:21:16
02:19:19
02:34:44
02:34:41
02:27:37
02:19:58
02:52:04
02:29:01
02:32:41
02:31:38
02:34:02
02:33:47
02:44:36
02:23:35
02:39:58
02:33:58
02:37:59
02:37:32
02:34:33
02:42:04

04:10:33
04:12:34
04:12:39
04:19:32
04:10:49
04:13:45
04:13:57
04:15:13
04:10:41
04:19:21
04:15:51
04:03:35
04:30:45
04:30:39
04:31:58
04:31:23
04:39:51
04:30:21
04:34:15
04:35:34
04:39:58
04:30:51

04:29:27
04:46:47
04:47:35
04:47:41
04:46:21
04:44:42
04:52:36

04:49:28
04:51:04
04:51:05
04:51:46
04:52:32
04:52:40
04:52:41
04:53:50
04:54:35
04:54:57
04:56:18
04:59:30
04:59:35
05:10:19
05:10:24
05:10:57
05:11:11
05:11:56
05:12:12
05:15:51
05:16:54
05:17:58
05:19:43
05:20:09
05:22:47
05:26:57
05:27:16
05:27:49
05:28:17
05:28:55
05:29:16
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ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general
Short 2019

156 1152 Gonzalo Palau Eva V F 05:29:21 01:05:23 02:42:01 04:52:46 05:29:21
157 1297 Bigorda Carles M M 05:31:54 01:01:20 02:44:06 04:50:42 05:31:54
158 1296 Martinez Pi SF 05:32:00 01:00:09 02:40:07 04:50:16 05:32:00
159 1165 Godino Rodriguez Dolors V F 05:36:21 01:08:20 03:02:34 04:58:21 05:36:21
160 1151 Segado Postigo Jordi SM 05:37:27 01:01:04 02:36:33 04:52:27 05:37:27
161 1293 Martinez Andreu Joaquin M M 05:37:36 00:59:28 02:42:48 04:53:27 05:37:36
162 1133 Guasch Sanroma Francesc M M 05:39:25 00:57:26 02:36:13 04:50:00 05:39:25
163 1307 Ganjour Dmitri SM 05:41:29 01:00:38 02:39:43 04:56:55 05:41:29
164 1123 Arias Carlos M M 05:43:30 01:01:45 02:36:46 04:56:27 05:43:30
165 1300 Sola Pou Jaume M M 05:55:00 01:09:57 03:00:30 05:10:51 05:55:00
166 1131 Sanchez Villegas Francisco M M 05:58:30 01:12:53 02:59:02 05:10:26 05:58:30
167 1168 GarciaBeltran Mary M F 06:01:08 01:08:02 03:05:54 05:18:10 06:01:08
168 1142 PorruaSanchez Miriam SF 06:01:59 01:10:00 02:59:51 05:12:38 06:01:59
169 1126 Moral Berrio Antonio M M 06:08:21 01:12:57 02:58:25 05:16:05 06:08:21
170 1200 ParraTorres Juan Jose MM 06:14:17 01:10:14 02:58:15 05:26:32 06:14:17
171 1309 Carujo Bello David M M 06:17:25 01:04:52 02:51:53 05:29:06 06:17:25
172 1110 Capellas Acosta Cristina V F 06:17:29 01:09:55 03:00:12 05:28:58 06:17:29
173 1259 Bernadet Munné Jordi M M 06:28:16 01:14:19 03:02:51 05:33:52 06:28:16
174 1260 Camps Carbonell Rosa Maria M F 06:28:30 01:14:25 03:03:00 05:33:58 06:28:30
175 1291 Rodriguez Lozano Mari V F 06:36:16 01:09:52 03:07:19 05:49:05 06:36:16
176 1129 Romeral Ballester Marta V F 06:36:22 01:09:48 03:06:49 05:49:16 06:36:22
177 1105 Navarro Trapero David SM 06:36:44 01:08:07 03:44:56 05:49:40 06:36:44
178 1138 Bedmar Aparisi David VM 06:39:54 01:25:47 - - 06:39:54
179 1315 Bonjorn Mata Anna V F 07:00:59 01:17:00 03:15:02 - 07:00:59
180 1312 Garsaball Sans Imma SF 07:01:02 01:17:13 03:15:06 - 07:01:02
181 1316 Vall Tiell Berta V F 07:01:03 01:17:05 03:15:48 - 07:01:03
182 1177 Ballis Gasol Anna V F DNF - 02:24:46 03:31:00

183 1292 Zielaskiewicz Maciej M M DNF 00:50:07 02:07:51 03:53:34

184 1302 Barnaus Fernindez Pol SM DNF 00:59:36 02:39:52 05:18:03

185 1180 Anton Sales Irene SF DNF 00:59:43 02:28:46

186 1244 Garcia Casado Ana SF DNF 01:00:22 02:39:16
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ELS BASTIONS SKYRACES

Classificacié general / Clasificacion general / Classification general
Short 2019

187 1224 Pimentel Del Rio Anabel V F DNF 01:17:43 03:21:23
188 1222 Cardenas Acedo Martin VM DNF 01:17:41 03:21:26
189 1219 Romero Sanuy Lluis VvV M DNF 01:02:33

190 1241 Sampedro Gosp José Eduardo SM DNF 01:08:13

191 1143 Coll Martin Carlos VM DNF 01:25:40

192 1317 Carrasco Pastor Juan VM DNF
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